CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER No.

Three (3)

PROJECT: Drainage Improvements [FY 2014]
OWNER: City of Hammond, LA

TO CONTRACTOR: Lawson Bonet Construction, Inc.

DATE: 18 August 2015
You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the plans and specifications:
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE
Addition of grass sod & root zone on Ellzey, Rumsie, efc.:
"33." Furnish and install root zone material [1,200 CF @ $5.00 per CF] $ 6,000.00
"34." Furnish and install CENTIPEDE SOD [785 SY @ $9.00 per SY] 7,065.00
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: = $ 13,065.00
NET CHANGE - INCREASE: $ 13,065.00

This document shall become an amendment to the contract dated March 31, 2014, and all provisions of the

contract will apply thereto.

The sum of $ 13,065.00 is hereby ADDED TO the original contract price and the

total adjusted price to date is therefore $ 469,661.60
The contract time shall be INCREASED by Ninety (90)
date is therefore 3 June 2015
Accepted:
CONTRACTOR

Recommended: %&WM

i i C.VSpané]}r, Jr., PE

Approved:

Pete Panepinto, MAYOR

Date:

calendar days. The completion

Date:

18 August 2015

Date:




